14
Bearing units
Fixed bearing unit PBUF with angular contact ball bearing
The fixed bearing units consist of:
• Pillow block housing made of steel with stop edges on both sides, direct drive adaption and lubrica-
tion option
• Double row angular contact ball bearing with a contact angle of 58°
• Slotted nut with radial clamping
• Thread ring
Suitable for standard spindle ends type F3, F4 (see page 21)
Unit
Spindle
Nominal
Diameter
Pitch Ød D B Bearing C [N] C0 [N] Slotted nut
Ma
[Nm]
MG
[Nm]
H1
H2
±0,02
H3H4H5
PBUF10 16 4 / 5 10 34 20 BSLN 1034 -2RS 13100 15700 PRS 10x1 6 2 58 32 22 4 15
PBUF12
16 10/ 16
12 42 25 BSLN 1242 -2RS 18300 21300 PRS 12x1 8 2 64 34 22 5 15
20 4 / 5
PBUF15 20 10 / 20 15 45 25 BSLN 1545 -2RS 19600 24700 PRS 15x1 10 3 64 34 22 2 15
PBUF17 25 5/ 10/ 25 17 47 25 BSLN 1747 -2RS 20800 27800 PRS 17x1 15 3 72 39 27 5 18
PBUF20 32 10 20 52 28 BSLN 2052 -2RS 24500 34000 PRS 20x1 18 5 77 42 27 2 18
PBUF25 32 4 / 5 / 20/ 32 25 57 28 BSLN 2557 -2RS 27000 41900 PRS 25x1 25 5 77 42 27 3 18
PBUF30 40 5 /10 / 40 30 62 28 BSLN 3062 -2RS 29300 49750 PRS 30x1,5 32 5 90 50 32 2 21
PBUF35 50 10 /20 35 72 34 BSLN 3572 -2RS 37900 64200 PRS 35x1,5 40 5 105 58 38 5 22
PBUF40 50 50 40 90 46 BSLN 4090 -2RS 99767 124600 PRS 40x1,5 55 5 138 73 50 11 22
PBUF50
63 10/ 20
50 110 54 BSLN 50110 -2RS105600179700 PRS 50x1,5 85 5 165 93 50 8 36
80 10/ 20